FULL PROGRAM

DAY 1-21 APRIL
11.00am —9.00pm
11.00am —2.00pm

5.30pm —8.00pm

DAY 2 - 22 APRIL
11.00am —9.00pm
1pm onwards

3.30pm - 5.00pm

DAY 3 - 23 APRIL
11.00am —9.00pm
11.30am —1.30am

HOMEDEC — IPEX 2017 (21 —23 APRIL)

HOMEDEC — IPEX Exhibition
Opening Ceremony

10.30am
11.00am

11.05am

11.20am
11.30am
11.40am
12.15nn
12.45nn

Arrival of invited guests and members of the media
Arrival of GOH, YB Datuk Teo Chee Kang, Sabah
Minister with Special Tasks, Chief Minister’s Office
Welcome Note by President PAM

Welcome Note by President C.1.S

Speech by GOH, YB Datuk Teo Chee Kang

Official Launch Ceremony

Tour of IPEX & HOMEDEC

Press Conference

Lunch

HOMEDEC Salebration Cocktail Reception

HOMEDEC — IPEX Exhibition
PAM Edible Architecture Competition 2017

1:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm

Open for Model Entry / Submission
Close for Model Entry / Submission
Judging Time

Announcement of Winners

PAM Edible Architecture Competition 2017 Award Ceremony

HOMEDEC — IPEX Exhibition
PAM Children’s Colouring & Drawing Competition 2017



